KTU2

Portable Frequency Converters

The first converter with integrated cable drum

25 metres of cable and the low weight mean that the converter KTU is
extremely flexible deployable. That also applies for use with the cable
completely rolled up. This converter always performs to the full, thanks to
its optimal cable diameter, high-quality electronics und active cooling
system. And its robust design ensures long-lasting performance &
reliability. The intelligent voltage and power management is particularly
practical. It compensates for fluctuations of mains input voltage, wrongly
dimensioned extensions or appliances with greatly varying use of power. It
offers optimum protection to all connected appliances.
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Maximum safety: Galvanic isolation with isolating transformer

Maintenance-free
Shock and moisture resistant sealed electronics

Intelligent voltage and power management
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KTU2 Technical specifications

LxWxH mm

Weight kg

Input voltage 1~V
Output voltage 3~ V
Input frequency Hz
Output frequency Hz
Input current A

Output current A

Input performance kVA
Output performance kVA
Protection class

Power cable m

Receptacles

KTU2/250/200W

387 x 395 x 446
34.4

230

250

50

200

13

35

2.6
P 44
25

KTU2/042/200W

387 x 395 x 446
34.4

230

42

50

200

13

35

2.6
IP 44
25

Please note: that product availability can vary from country to country. It is possible that information / products may not be available in your country. More detailed information on engine power
can be found in the operator's manual; the stated power may vary due to specific operating conditions. Subject to alterations and errors excepted. Applicable also to illustrations.
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