KTU2

Portable Frequency Converters







The first converter with integrated cable drum

25 metres of cable and the low weight mean that the converter KTU is extremely flexible deployable. That also applies for use with the cable completely rolled up. This converter always performs to the full, thanks to its optimal cable diameter, high-quality electronics und active cooling system. And its robust design ensures long-lasting performance & reliability. The intelligent voltage and power management is particularly practical. It compensates for fluctuations of mains input voltage, wrongly dimensioned extensions or appliances with greatly varying use of power. It offers optimum protection to all connected appliances.

- Maximum safety: Galvanic isolation with isolating transformer
- Maintenance-free
- Shock and moisture resistant sealed electronics
- Intelligent voltage and power management

KTU2 Technical specifications

	KTU2/250/200W	KTU2/042/200W
LxWxH mm	387 x 395 x 446	387 x 395 x 446
Weight kg	34.4	34.4
Input voltage 1~ V	230	230
Output voltage 3~ V	250	42
Input frequency Hz	50	50
Output frequency Hz	200	200
Input current A	13	13
Output current A	35	35
Input performance kVA	3	3
Output performance kVA	2.6	2.6
Protection class	IP 44	IP 44
Power cable m	25	25
Receptacles	2	2

Please note: that product availability can vary from country. It is possible that information / products may not be available in your country. More detailed information on engine power can be found in the operator's manual; the stated power may vary due to specific operating conditions. Subject to alterations and errors excepted. Applicable also to illustrations. Copyright © 2019 Wacker Neuson SE.